John Edwards
Jim Cole

Mark Edwards
Annie Edwards
Neville Bond
Kelvin Hiles
Harry Edwards
Chris Stack
David Jones
Hilary Wooldridge
Steve Evans

Haymakers

13/01/2026 07:02

Berkeley and District Skittles League

fullfilled League fixtures only
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Hi
PI Avg Scr

14 56.36 73
13 5431 64
14 5414 70
10 52.80 61
11 5255 59
13 5246 65
11 50.73 60
4 50.00 54
11  49.09 56
10 48.40 57
9 4467 50

15 415.00 451

Division 2
Synwell Rangers
Haymakers
Wourzels
Jack Highs
Duke of Beaufort
Factors
Allsorts
Wanderers
Slimbridge LSC
Tipsy Moonshiners
Millermen
Cheers 4 Beers
Odds and Sods

Fusiliers

Scrs

Statistics

Haymakers

Top Hi
Spr Pl

5 17
3 16
4 15
- 13
15
12
15
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14 14
15 11
14 10
15 10
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
14
13
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2025-2026 | Division 2

Home
Hi
Avg Scr
57.25 73
55.14 64
5425 70
54.00 61
53.67 58
56.43 65
51.17 60
48.14 | 56
49.40 54
46.00 50
424.25 451
D L
0 0
0 4
1 3
0 5
0 6
0 6
0 7
0 7
0 8
1 8
0 9
0 10
0 12
0 12

Top
Scrs

2

2

Pts
28
22
21
20
16
16
14
14
12
11
10
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Away

Hi

Avg  Scr

55.17 63
53.33 61
54.00 61
51.00 53
51.20 59
47.83 54
50.20 54
50.00 54
50.75 55
47.40 57
43.60 48
404.43 437

Top
Scrs

3
3
2



